

à

C.A.No. 9128 OF 2003
ITEM No.4

Court No. 7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.9128/2003(For Preliminary Hearing)

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. KIRAN COMBERS & SPINNERS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 02/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Vishnu Mehra,Adv.for
Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for one week.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER