

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9128 OF 2003

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. KIRAN COMBERS & SPINNERS

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Appellant is granted two weeks' time, as last chance, to  
furnish the Advance Receipt/Bank Account Number/PAN Number to  
release the amount in deposit.

List again on 22.10.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj