

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9128 OF 2003

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. KIRAN COMBERS & SPINNERS

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 22/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.V. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. V. Mehra, Adv.
Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Ld. counsel for the appellant submitted that the necessary information will be furnished with regard to the receipt, Bank Account number, PAN number etc. within two days. Registry to verify the same.

Registrar

(M.P. BHADRAN)